Turku Hansda Lapsa Hembram Mahavidyalay Department of Santali

$\mathbf{C}.\mathbf{V}$

Faculty Name – Arnest Hansda

Designation with Subject - Sact-2, Department of Santali, THLH Mahavidyalay

Date of joining -01/09/2009

Father's Name – Late Bada Dhanai Hansda

Mother's Name - Jaleswari Murmu

Adress- Village- Nashipur, P.O. Radipur,

P.S- Maheshpur, Dist.- Pakur, Jharkhand

Pin - 816106, India.

Nationality - Indian.

Date of Birth – 12/02/1965

Email Adress - arnesthansda2019@gmail.com

WhatsApp No.- 8926143742

1. Academic Qualification -

MP- Year of Passing-1983, Board Name- Bihar School Examination Board.

HS- Year of Passing-1990, Board Name- BIEC Patna.

UG- Year of Passing- 2006, University Name- SKMU Dumka,

PG- Year of Passing-2009, University Name- SKMU Dumka.

B.Ed.- Year of Passing-2010, University Name- SKMU, Satsang College Deoghar.

- 2. National and State Level Examination Nil
- 3. Participation in National Level Workshop Nil

4. Publications:

1st Publication -

Research paper published in Book with ISBN 131 [ISBN 978-81-930691-0-3]

Title of the book- Socio -Economic Environment of the Tribes in India with Special Reference to the Santal, Foundation of Practicing Geographers, Kolkata, 2025, pp,12

2nd Publication –

Title of the article - Tradition and Modernity: Santali Music, Dance and Development of

Heritage Tourism - p 237

The title of the book is - Historical and Heritage Tourism in Bengal

Editor-Sumam Mukherjee



First Edition-2018

ISBN: 978-81-8677-8-0

Published & printed by:

New Academic Publishers New Delhi-110002

Date-19/04/2024

Signature

(Arnest Hansda)

Arnest Hansda